together with accrued interest at the rate of 5% 

per annum from the date of Judgment until paid, which altogether totals one million, four 

hundred sixty six thousand, one hundred twelve dollars and twenty seven cents 

($1,466,112.27) as of June 18, 2010, with interest accruing at the rate of one hundred 

ninety nine dollars and thirty cents ($199.30) per day thereafter until the judgment is 

satisfied. Plaintiff, also presenting to the Court the Writ of Garnishment issued to 

Garnishee, as well as the Allegations and Interrogatories filed therein, the Answer of the 

Garnishee, and from all of the above, and other facts, things, and proof before the Court,